
Amie Klauck, Sales Coordinator aklauck@suncommunities.com | ext. 207

Cathy Oliver, Sales Representative coliver1@suncommunities.com | ext. 208

Christine Anderon, Sales Representative canderson6@suncommunities.com | ext. 224

Dareck Stevenson, General Manager dstevenson@suncommunities.com | ext. 302

Darren Arcaro, Marketing Manager darcaro@suncommunities.com | ext. 218

Dave Dickie, Groundskeeping Manager ddickie@suncommunities.com | ext.  NA

Heidy Chuluc, Housekeeping Manager hchuluc@suncommunities.com | ext. 205

Jason Ward, Maintenance Manager jward1@suncommunities.com | ext. 220

Jeremey Knutt, Sales Manager jknutt@suncommunities.com | ext. 206

Doreen Frankovic, Sales Coordinator dfrankovic@suncommunities.com | ext. 238

Rob McDonald, Security Manager rmcdonald1@suncommunities.com | ext. 223

Joe Burd, Site Alterations & Work Order Manager jburd@suncommunities.com | ext. 268

Josh McPherson, Sales Representative jmcpherson2@suncommunities.com | ext. 272

Kristen Allan, Assistant General Manager kallan@suncommunities.com | ext. 209

Lee J Agnew, Sales Representative lagnew@suncommunities.com | ext. 221

Mandy Brown, Guest Services Manager mbrown1@suncommunities.com | ext. 269

Rob Esler, Aftersales & Warranty Manager besler@suncommunities.com | ext. 225

Tanya Barber, Accounts Payable/Receivable tbarber@suncommunities.com | ext. 304

Tiffany McPhee, Sales Representative tmchpee@suncommunities.com | ext. 241

Tim Duffy, Activities Manager tduffy@suncommunities.com | ext. 275

Trish Henry, Aquatics Manager phenry@suncommunities.com | ext.  NA

Main Gate NA | ext. 222

Security Office security@suncommunities.com | ext. 211

Other Phone Numbers:

Boston Pizza 905-894-1991
Sherkston Supermart 905-894-8990Birdie Golf Carts 905-894-3113

Cogeco Canada 1-866-216-0045

Security Cell - 24 Hours 905-658-0911

Empire RV/Peter Babirad 905-933-7733

SHERKSTON CONTACT LIST
You can reach most of our team members between the hours of 9am and 5pm at 905-894-0972 or 1-877-482-3224. 

As soon as the recorded message picks up, enter the extension number of the person you wish to reach. It is our goal to
respond to voicemails and emails within 24 hours. 

Sherkston Shores Resort
490 Empire Rd, Sherkston ON, L0S 1R0 | sherkstonshores@suncommunities.com

Youngs Insurance 1-800-474-0719

Cogeco USA 1-800-565-0273

RadiusOne 1-877-811-2808 (Sherkston WiFi Support)

Nicol Jackson, Food & Beverage Manager njackson@suncommunities.com | ext. 285
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https://bostonpizza.com/en/locations/sherkston-shores.html
https://sherkstonsupermart.com/
http://birdiegolfcarts.com/Canada/

